
  
08/28/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
154 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:46 AM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH
2 6:54 AM 7200 N WYOMING AVE
3 6:59 AM HIDDEN LAKES DR & N LIBERTY ST
4 7:02 AM N HICKORY ST & NW 74TH PL
5 7:04 AM N LIBERTY ST & NW 75TH ST
6 7:06 AM 1604 NW 75TH ST
7 7:07 AM N HICKORY ST & NW 82ND ST
8 7:08 AM N HICKORY ST & NW 80TH TER
9 7:10 AM N HOLLY ST & FALCON PT
10 7:12 AM N HOLLY ST & N 77TH ST 
11 7:13 AM N HOLLY ST & NW 77TH TER
12 7:23 AM PLATTE PURCHASE MIDDLE SCHOOL (PPMS)     

   
154 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:55 PM PLATTE PURCHASE MIDDLE SCHOOL (PPMS)
2 3:01 PM N HICKORY ST & NW 82ND ST
3 3:02 PM N HICKORY ST & NW 80TH TER
4 3:04 PM N HOLLY ST & FALCON PT
5 3:05 PM N HOLLY ST & N 77TH ST (MERCIER ST)
6 3:06 PM N HOLLY ST & NW 77TH TER
7 3:09 PM 1604 NW 75TH ST
8 3:10 PM N LIBERTY ST & NW 75TH ST
9 3:11 PM N HICKORY ST & NW 74TH PL
10 3:13 PM HIDDEN LAKES DR & N LIBERTY ST
11 3:17 PM 7200 N WYOMING AVE
12 3:28 PM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH     


